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Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Middle Fork Bottoms

January 6, 2024

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted January 6, 2024, 12:08 PM

Bib#
194
699
292
278
164
693
389
132
25
376
111
374
371
661
695
133
63
696
431
489
646
698
697
691
291
57
650
348
679
168
288
283
485
671
273
54
197
200
654
434
295
479
683
300
403
665
664
663
176
56
436
126
660
76
433
438
199
440
195

Name, City
Matthew Cook, Lebanon
Slayden Hosford
Blake Gallimore , Martin
Ricky Dorris, Jackson
Casey Johnson
Ryan Delaney
Bobby Larkins, Huntingdon
Brent Bueche, Maryville
Scotty Adkison, Lexington
Matt Joiner, Milan
Cole Chafin
Matthew Johnston, Humboldt
Bob Ingalls, Medina
Jeff Stracener, Soddy Daisy
Anthony Hall
David Bullion, Paris
Adam Bailey, Milan
Carson Brownlow
Raymond Morrow, Waynesboro
Arthur Priddy, Jackson
Jesse Roland, Jackson
Nicole Hosford
Jay Hosford
Grey Armstrong
Jillien Gallimore, Martin
Brent Simpson
Katrina Schenk, Shelbyville
bryce hamilton, Tullahoma
April Webb, Jackson
Jessica Cooper
Blake Fondren, Jackson
Jena Eubanks, Humboldt
Randa Pratt, Humboldt
Steve Troxel, Jackson
Steven Davenport, Hermitage
Mario Aguilar, Humboldt
Paula Crossett, Huntingdon
Avery Dahle, Nashville
Bob Shumake, Martin
Steve Neibergall, Murfreesboro
Guy Giles, Knoxville
Marissa Peeler, Martin
Mark Wilhaucks , Three Way
Dennis Green, Lawrenceburg
Jenn McGillivray, Jackson
Lakin Taylor, Medina
Leslie Studtmann, Jackson
Karl Studtmann, Jackson
Clara Barrow
Jacey Purcell
Bryant Newell, Jackson
David Bradshaw, Hopkinsville
Derek Stracener, Muscle Shoals
Robin Belew, Huntingdon
Emily Murray, Jackson
James Oglesby , Jackson
Sharon Cruse , Pocahontas
Ellie Parrett, Milan
Matthew Cook, Henderson

Age
37
15
48
31
37
34
27
62
37
50
17
44
34
67
26
45
33
13
36
53
41
35
36
14
13
41
41
46
46
34
36
35
48
64
54
30
56
17
57
62
72
31
61
55
53
36
40
60
36
20
36
49
53
58
47
59
56
28
15

Division/Place Sex/Place
- / M30-39 1/ M
1 / M13-19 2 /M
1 / M40-49 3/ M
1 / M30-39 4 /M
2 / M30-39 5/ M
3 / M30-39 6/ M
1 / M20-29 7/ M
1 / ~“Male Grandmaster 8 / M
4 / M30-39 9/ M
1 / M50-59 10 / M
2 / M13-19 11 / M
2 / M40-49 12 / M
5 / M30-39 13 / M
1 / “Male Senior Grandmaster 14 / M
2 / M20-29 15 / M
3 / M40-49 16 / M
6 / M30-39 17 / M
3 / M13-19 18 / M
7 / M30-39 19 / M
2 / M50-59 20 / M
4 / M40-49 21 / M
- / F30-39 1/ F
8 / M30-39 22 /' M
4 / M13-19 23 / M
1 / F13-19 2/ F
5 / M40-49 24 / M
1 / F40-49 3/ F
6 / M40-49 25 / M
2 / F40-49 4 /| F
1 / F30-39 5/ F
9 / M30-39 26 / M
2 / F30-39 6/ F
3 / F40-49 7/ F
1 / M60-69 27 /' M
3 / M50-59 28 / M
10 / M30-39 29 / M
1 / ~"Female Grandmaster 8 / F
2 / F13-19 9/ F
4 / M50-59 30 / M
2 / M60-69 31 / M
1 / M70 & Over 32 / M
3 / F30-39 10 / F
3 / M60-69 33/ M
5 / M50-59 34 / M
1 / F50-59 11 / F
4 / F30-39 12 / F
4 / F40-49 13 / F
4 / M60-69 35 / M
5 / F30-39 14 / F
1 / F20-29 15 / F
11 / M30-39 36 / M
7 / M40-49 37 / M
6 / M50-59 38 / M
2 / F50-59 16 / F
5 / F40-49 17 / F
7 / M50-59 39 / M
3 / F50-59 18 / F
2 / F20-29 19 / F
5 / M13-19 40 / M
114
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672
694
680
658
488
400
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284
189
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675
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169
281
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655
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23
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145
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158
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153
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188
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Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Davis Tullos, Humboldt
Annabelle Lovell

Cassie White, Martin

Renee Smith, Jackson
Melissa Price, Jackson

John McGee, Lebanon

Lila Reed, Huntingdon

Lisa Evans, Jackson

Ronnie Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Amy Thompson, Jackson

Paul Vondohlen, Ashland City
Robin Robbins, MILAN

Tim Reed, Huntingdon
Alexander Leithner, Nashville
Keith Tucker

Bonnie Elam, McKenzie

Hannah Cook, Henderson

Josh Brewer

Kristy Shumake , Martin
Danielle Cook, Henderson
JoAnn Adames , Clarksville
Mike Lowrance , Lexington
Wyatt Coffman

Jordan Presley, Jackson
Lucas Presley, Jackson
Elizabeth Lott, mckenzie

Joe Fussell, Brentwood
Jennifer Holmes

Carla Simmons

Landon Simmons

kay Butterfield, Finger
Lauren Magee, Jackson
Robert Kelly , Jackson
Jeremy Lawson, Lexington
Titus Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Carli Taylor , Nashville
Julie Davenport, Hermitage
Grace Hawkins, Huntingdon
Kelli Bonifer, Jackson

Rudy Meeks , Jackson

Steven Adams, Brownsville
Lydia Crist, Antioch

Taylor Grammer, Jackson
Jaime Grammer, Jackson
Sierra Robertson , Selmer
Mike Bell, Medina

Paige Hopper, Jackson

Jeremy Blankenship, Beech bluff
Denise Dudley, Clarksville
Brett Shannon, Rives

Erin McGuire , Madison
Samantha Morrow, Waynesboro
William Barrow

Garrett Blankenship, Jackson
Cameron Maners

Cheryl Robish-Roberts , Jackson

Tony Holland, Jacks Creek
Dorothy Galloway, Woodlawn
david Lott, mckenzie

Darla Reed, Huntingdon
Julie Cartwright, Jackson
Rachel LaHaie, Memphis
Geoffrey LaHaie, Jackson
Justin Robertson , Selmer
Larry Nelson, Hixson
Rebecca Roland, Jackson
Kem Cruse, Pocahontas
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M13-19
F13-19
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59
M40-49
F13-19

~“Female Senior Grandmaster

M60-69
F40-49
M70 & Over
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M70 & Over
F50-59
Fl12 & Under
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F60-69
M50-59
M12 & Under
F30-39
M30-39
F60-69
M70 & Over
F40-49
F40-49
M13-19
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M20-29
F30-39
F50-59
F20-29
F50-59
M70 & Over
M40-49
F30-39
F12 & Under
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F20-29
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208
490
353
667
673
678
690
427
492

93
167
193
165
296
352
360
687
178
398

55
662
676
686
172
413
657
439
386
275
669
287
286
289
174
274
171
397
656
392
185
186
651
203
689
180
282
653
685
425
187
123
161
162
682
356
276
648
649
139
285
121
107
484
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482
385
399

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Gretchen Dahle, Nashville
Jill Proctor, Jackson
Connie Haxby, Lebanon
Channing Taylor , Medina
Kelsey Turner, Atwood
Amelia Wallace, Clarksville
Daniel Armstrong

McCoy Merrick, McKenzie
Ron Puterbaugh, Jackson
Tim Phillips

Grant Cooper

Jeremy Cook, Henderson
Colby Johnson

Gerald Goodwin, C ookeville
Johnny Hawkins, Huntingdon
Rachel Hicks , Jackson
David Wood, Atwood

Roy Johnson

Corinne Massey, McLemoresville
Angie Purcell

Regina Stracener, Muscle Shoals

Stan Walker, Muscle Shoals
John Williams, Kingston
Layne Cannon, jackson
Francie Mello, JACKSON
Angie Smith, Medina

Tom Orr,
Anna-Lee Kingry, Alamo
Lynda DePaulis, Hermitage

Brownsville

Ruth Thompson, Dickson
Steven Flack, Jackson
Parker Flack, Jackson
Helen Fussell, Brentwood
Humboldt
Jacks Creek
jackson

Jazmine Cardoza,
Anna Dempton,
James Cannon,
Anthony Marquez, jackson
Lee Simmons, Buena Vista
Kaelan Lester, Jackson
Isaiah Carlson, Jackson
Elizabeth Carlsson,
Lindsey Schoonover, Trenton
Bella Dahle, Nashville
Steven Murchison

Nancy Johnson

Jackson

Kellee Etghayi, Jackson
David Sharp, Murfreesboro
Nella Wilhite,

Maggie Nell Merrick, McKenzie

Dresden

Carla Cartwright, Rising Fawn
True Goins

Anna Leigh Byrd, Jackson
Bryan Byrd, Jackson

Robert Whitley, Rutherford
Ellie Haynes, Humboldt

Kaydee Diffee, Pinson

Melissa Sager, Murfreesboro
Timothy Sager, Murfreesboro
Donna Burns , Brownsville
Mary Kay Fisher, Clarksville
Amber McDonald

Bethany Phillips

Lucy Powers, Jackson
Beth Powers, Jackson
Ginger Pipkin, Jackson
Ginger King, Jackson
Austin McDowell, Jackson

52
42
47
35
29
82
40
12
60
47
40
46
11
73
69
31
71
61
61
50
53
72
74
18
62
47
65
32
77
40
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21
74
26
42
43
31
64
29
15
40
33
19
51
59
53
60
11

9
63
48
11
40
69
10
10
62
57
63
65
44
44

9
41
49
41
31

10
17
18
15
6
3
15
2
10
16
17
18
3
7
11
12
8
12
4
11
12
9
10
8
5
19
13
13
4
20
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6
5
7
21
20
16
6
7
9
22
14
5
13
13
14
14
3
4
7
21
5
22
15
6
7
8
14
9
10
23
24
8
25
26
27
17

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NIWM3OPP/mtb.html

~

e N N e T N N T N N N T N N T T N N e T T N Y

F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F20-29
F70 & Over
M40-49
M12 & Under
M60-69
M40-49
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M12 & Under
M70 & Over
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F30-39
M70 & Over
M60-69
F60-69
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12
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43
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410
183
277
365

84
297
131
347
670
684
173
355
493
184
659
280
179

12

19
163
175
294

Bib#
194
699
292
278
164
693
389
132
25
376
111
374
371
661
695
133
63
696
431
489
646
697
691
57
348
288
671
273
54
654
434
295
683
300
663
436
126
660
438
195
672

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Brooke McMaster, Jackson
Elijah Carlson, Jackson
Ryan Diffee, Pinson
KeevyAnn Hight, Lebanon
Dolores Betz , Lebanon
Peggy Goodwin, C ookeville
Linda Brewer , Florence
Karen Gurley, Jackson

Marie Threadgill , Wildersville

Bennett Wilhite, Dresden
Matt Merrick

Angelica Haynes, Humboldt
Julia Rankin, Dyersburg
Gideon Carlson, Jackson
Tommy Stine, Corinth

danny duncan, Bethel Springs
Chad Carlson, Jackson

Ivan Adames, Clarksville
Hector Adames , Clarksville
Cindi Byrd, Jackson

Asher Carlson, Jackson

Jim Galloway, WOODLAWN

Name, City
Matthew Cook, Lebanon
Slayden Hosford
Blake Gallimore , Martin
Ricky Dorris, Jackson
Casey Johnson
Ryan Delaney
Bobby Larkins, Huntingdon
Brent Bueche, Maryville
Scotty Adkison, Lexington
Matt Joiner, Milan
Cole Chafin
Matthew Johnston, Humboldt
Bob Ingalls, Medina
Jeff Stracener, Soddy Daisy
Anthony Hall
David Bullion, Paris
Adam Bailey, Milan
Carson Brownlow
Raymond Morrow, Waynesboro
Arthur Priddy, Jackson
Jesse Roland, Jackson
Jay Hosford
Grey Armstrong
Brent Simpson
bryce hamilton, Tullahoma
Blake Fondren, Jackson
Steve Troxel, Jackson
Steven Davenport, Hermitage
Mario Aguilar, Humboldt
Bob Shumake, Martin
Steve Neibergall, Murfreesboro
Guy Giles, Knoxville
Mark Wilhaucks , Three Way
Dennis Green, Lawrenceburg
Karl Studtmann, Jackson
Bryant Newell, Jackson
David Bradshaw, Hopkinsville
Derek Stracener, Muscle Shoals
James Oglesby , Jackson
Matthew Cook, Henderson
Davis Tullos, Humboldt

38
13
40
45
50
70
75
62
82

7
39
29
40

6
78
70
43
71
68
45

9
60

Age
37
15
48
31
37
34
27
62
37
50
17
44
34
67
26
45
33
13
36
53
41
36
14
41
46
36
64
54
30
57
62
72
61
55
60
36
49
53
59
15
13

15
10
28
29
15
6
7
11
8
4
18
8
30
5
11
12
23
13
16
31
6
17

~

NN N N N N N N N NN SN N SN NN SNSNSNNSNS~N

F30-39
M13-19
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F70 & Over
F70 & Over
F60-69
F70 & Over
M12 & Under
M30-39
F20-29
F40-49
M12 & Under
M70 & Over
M70 & Over
M40-49
M70 & Over
M60-69
F40-49
M12 & Under
M60-69

Overall Place

1
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94
101

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
104
110
111
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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28
28

30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32

34
34
34
34
34

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38

40
40
42
42
42

44

47

47
47

49:
:34
:50
:52

50
51
51

55:
56:
56:
59:
59:

:49
:52
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
:08
143
:58
:02
:12
:26
145
:54
:59
:46
:55
33:
33:
33:
33:
:09
:10
:23
147
:52
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
:02
:06
:07
117
:19
:20
:33
:58
122
:32
:51
39:
:33
:33
:25
126
143
43:
43:
144
46:
:01
:02
:57

00
22
25
31
40

17
23
38
59

00
14
31
58
32
35
39

35

04
56

58

29

08
15
20
08
22
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10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

14
14

17
18
18

:16.
:17.
:20.
:27.
:28.
:29.
:33.
:41.
:53.
:57.
:59.
:02.
:07.
10:
10:
10:
:33.
:35.
:42.
144,
:49.
:56.
:59.
:59.
:04.
11:
11:
11:
:20.
:25.
:34.
:45.
:46.
:47.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:05.
12:
:20.
:24.
:30.
:44.
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:08.
:23.
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
144,
:06.
:07.
19:
19:

13.
16.
17.

11.
13.
l6.

13.

03.
03.
39.
39.
44.
51.

07.
07.
08.
25.
55.
16.
41.
41.

02.
06.
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400
189
675
497
496
391
169
166
395
145
487
290

64
384
390
190
412

24

82
115
652
177
106

68
366
393
387
498
435
198
667
690
427
492

93
167
193
165
296
352
687
178
676
686
172
439
287
286
171
397
392
185
689
653
123
162
682
649
399
183
684
173
184
659
280
179

12

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

John McGee, Lebanon

Ronnie Cartwright, Rising Fawn

Paul Vondohlen, Ashland City
Robin Robbins, MILAN
Tim Reed, Huntingdon

Alexander Leithner, Nashville

Keith Tucker

Josh Brewer

Mike Lowrance , Lexington
Wyatt Coffman

Lucas Presley, Jackson
Joe Fussell, Brentwood
Landon Simmons

Robert Kelly , Jackson
Jeremy Lawson, Lexington

Titus Cartwright, Rising Fawn

Rudy Meeks , Jackson
Steven Adams, Brownsville
Mike Bell, Medina

Jeremy Blankenship, Beech bluff

Brett Shannon, Rives
William Barrow

Garrett Blankenship, Jackson
Cameron Maners

Tony Holland, Jacks Creek
david Lott, mckenzie
Geoffrey LaHaie, Jackson
Justin Robertson , Selmer
Larry Nelson, Hixson

Kem Cruse, Pocahontas
Channing Taylor , Medina
Daniel Armstrong

McCoy Merrick, McKenzie
Ron Puterbaugh, Jackson
Tim Phillips

Grant Cooper

Jeremy Cook, Henderson
Colby Johnson

Gerald Goodwin, C ookeville
Johnny Hawkins, Huntingdon
David Wood, Atwood

Roy Johnson

Stan Walker, Muscle Shoals
John Williams, Kingston
Layne Cannon, jackson

Tom Orr, Brownsville
Steven Flack, Jackson
Parker Flack, Jackson
James Cannon, jackson
Anthony Marquez, jackson
Kaelan Lester, Jackson
Isaiah Carlson, Jackson
Steven Murchison

David Sharp, Murfreesboro
True Goins

Bryan Byrd, Jackson

Robert Whitley, Rutherford
Timothy Sager, Murfreesboro
Austin McDowell, Jackson
Elijah Carlson, Jackson
Bennett Wilhite, Dresden
Matt Merrick

Gideon Carlson, Jackson
Tommy Stine, Corinth

danny duncan, Bethel Springs
Chad Carlson, Jackson

Ivan Adames, Clarksville

42
67
71
69
43
65
70
46
51
12
36
76
14
52
44
28
72
46
55
43
32
40
21
21
69
61
54
32
79
59
35
40
12
60
47
40
46
11
73
69
71
61
72
74
18
65
49
21
43
31
29
15
51
60
48
40
69
57
31
13

7
39

6
78
70
43
71

65

68

70

71

72

73

74

77

81

82

84

86

89

92

93

94

99
100
105
107
109
112
113
114
116
118
122
123
124
126
130
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
143
144
148
149
150
153
157
158
162
163
165
166
170
173
177
179
180
184
193
195
203
204
207
208
209
210
211

5/14



1/6/24, 2:06 PM

109 59:
110 1:00:
111 1:07:
Female
Place Time
1 23:
2 23:
3 23:
4 24
5 24
6 25:
7 25:
8 25:
9 25:
10 26:
11 26:
12 26:
13 27
14 27
15 27
16 27
17 27
18 27
19 28
20 28
21 28
22 28
23 28
24 28
25 28
26 28
27 29:
28 30
29 30
30 30
31 30
32 31
33 31
34 31
35 31
36 31
37 31
38 32
39 32
40 32
41 32
42 32
43 33:
44 33:
45 33:
46 33:
47 33:
48 33:
49 33:
50 34
51 34
52 34
53 34
54 34
55 35:
56 35:
57 35:
58 35:
59 36:
60 36:

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NIWM3OPP/mtb.html

22
43
42

16
38
59

:27
:39

06
11
50
53
21
50
52

:11
:20
:28
:41
:49
:54
:17
141
141
147
148
:50
:50
:52

41

:01
:14
:18
:18
:02
:05
:15
:25
141
143
:05
:06
:09
141
:56

00
05
11
18
32
51
54

114
146
148
:51
:52

17
42
45
56
23
31

19:06.
32.
47.

19:
21:

Pace
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:29.
:36.
:43.
:52.
:56.
:04.
:06.
:18.
:19.
:28.
:38.
:38.
:44.
:48.
:50.
:54.
:57.
:58.
:06.
:13.
:13.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:33.
:39.
:43.
:45.
:45.
:59.
:00.
:03.
:06.
:12.
:12.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:31.
:35.
:37.
:39.
:40.
142,
:47.
:53.
:54.
:01.
:11.
:12.
:13.
:13.
:21.
:29.
:30.
:33.
142,
:45.
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19
175
294

Bib#
698
291
650
679
168
283
485
197
200
479
403
665
664
176
56
76
433
199
440
694
680
658
488
495
284
668
281
192
655
191
23
486
394
158
61
153
396
666
227
349
116
196
299
298
499
367
279
409
432
500
293
494
188
388
647
208
490
353
673
678

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Hector Adames , Clarksville
Asher Carlson, Jackson
Jim Galloway, WOODLAWN

Name, City
Nicole Hosford
Jillien Gallimore, Martin
Katrina Schenk, Shelbyville
April Webb, Jackson
Jessica Cooper
Jena Eubanks, Humboldt
Randa Pratt, Humboldt
Paula Crossett, Huntingdon
Avery Dahle, Nashville
Marissa Peeler, Martin
Jenn McGillivray, Jackson
Lakin Taylor, Medina
Leslie Studtmann, Jackson
Clara Barrow
Jacey Purcell
Robin Belew, Huntingdon
Emily Murray, Jackson
Sharon Cruse , Pocahontas
Ellie Parrett, Milan
Annabelle Lovell
Cassie White, Martin
Renee Smith, Jackson
Melissa Price, Jackson
Lila Reed, Huntingdon
Lisa Evans, Jackson
Amy Thompson, Jackson
Bonnie Elam, McKenzie
Hannah Cook, Henderson
Kristy Shumake , Martin
Danielle Cook, Henderson
JoAnn Adames , Clarksville
Jordan Presley, Jackson
Elizabeth Lott, mckenzie
Jennifer Holmes
Carla Simmons
kay Butterfield, Finger
Lauren Magee, Jackson
Carli Taylor , Nashville
Julie Davenport, Hermitage
Grace Hawkins, Huntingdon
Kelli Bonifer, Jackson
Lydia Crist, Antioch
Taylor Grammer, Jackson
Jaime Grammer, Jackson
Sierra Robertson , Selmer
Paige Hopper, Jackson
Denise Dudley, Clarksville
Erin McGuire , Madison
Samantha Morrow, Waynesboro
Cheryl Robish-Roberts , Jackson
Dorothy Galloway, Woodlawn
Darla Reed, Huntingdon
Julie Cartwright, Jackson
Rachel LaHaie, Memphis
Rebecca Roland, Jackson
Gretchen Dahle, Nashville
Jill Proctor, Jackson
Connie Haxby, Lebanon
Kelsey Turner, Atwood
Amelia Wallace, Clarksville

68
9
60

Age
35
13
41
46
34
35
48
56
17
31
53
36
40
36
20
58
47
56
28
15
30
45
55
14
64
47
59
11
47
47
65
31
62
44
48
59
43
35
52
29
55
35
11
44
29
48
71
73
39
55
61
46
36
24
40
52
42
47
29
82

212
214
215

Overall Place

22
25
27
29
30
32
33
37
38
42
45
46
47
49
50
54
55
57
58
61
62
63
64
66
67
69
75
76
78
79
80
83
85
87
88
90
91
95
96
97
98
101
102
103
104
106
108
110
111
115
117
119
120
121
125
127
128
129
131
132
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61 37:28
62 38:04
63 38:07
64 38:17
65 39:17
66 39:29
67 40:12
68 40:21
69 40:31
70 41:26
71 41:39
72 42:17
73 42:39
74 43:11
75 43:47
76 43:56
77 44:28
78 44:44
79 44:51
80 45:04
81 46:12
82 47:00
83 47:18
84 47:45
85 47:56
86 48:04
87 48:37
88 48:41
89 48:44
920 49:06
91 49:06
92 49:23
93 49:24
94 49:29
95 50:48
96 51:22
97 51:22
98 51:35
99 51:47

100 51:49
101 51:50
102 51:53
103 54:08
104 59:59
Male Masters

Place Time

1 18:25

2 19:17

3 19:51

4 21:14

5 21:34

6 21:53

7 23:06

8 23:12

9 23:46
10 24:19
11 25:18
12 25:41
13 25:56
14 26:12
15 26:19
16 26:26
17 26:43
18 27:11
19 27:34

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NIWM3OPP/mtb.html

12

12:
12:
12:

12
12
12
12

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

14
14

14:

14
14
14
14

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

17

19:

:03.
15.
16.
19.
:38.
142,
:56.
:59.
02.
20.
24.
36.
43.
54.
:05.
:08.
18.
:23.
:26.
:30.
:52.
07.
13.
22.
25.
28.
39.
40.
41.
48.
48.
53.
53.
55.
21.
32.
32.
36.
40.
40.
40.
41.
:25.
18.
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360
398

55
662
413
657
386
275
669
289
174
274
656
186
651
203
180
282
685
425
187
161
356
276
648
139
285
121
107
484
483
482
385
410
277
365

84
297
131
347
670
355
493
163

Bib#
292
132
376
374
661
133
489
646
57
348
671
273
654
434
295
683
300
663
126

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Rachel Hicks , Jackson
Corinne Massey, McLemoresville
Angie Purcell

Regina Stracener, Muscle Shoals

Francie Mello, JACKSON
Angie Smith, Medina
Anna-Lee Kingry, Alamo
Lynda DePaulis, Hermitage
Ruth Thompson, Dickson
Helen Fussell, Brentwood
Jazmine Cardoza, Humboldt
Anna Dempton, Jacks Creek
Lee Simmons, Buena Vista
Elizabeth Carlsson, Jackson
Lindsey Schoonover, Trenton
Bella Dahle, Nashville
Nancy Johnson

Kellee Etghayi, Jackson
Nella Wilhite, Dresden
Maggie Nell Merrick, McKenzie
Carla Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Anna Leigh Byrd, Jackson
Ellie Haynes, Humboldt
Kaydee Diffee, Pinson
Melissa Sager, Murfreesboro
Donna Burns , Brownsville
Mary Kay Fisher, Clarksville
Amber McDonald

Bethany Phillips

Lucy Powers, Jackson

Beth Powers, Jackson

Ginger Pipkin, Jackson
Ginger King, Jackson
Brooke McMaster, Jackson
Ryan Diffee, Pinson
KeevyAnn Hight, Lebanon
Dolores Betz , Lebanon
Peggy Goodwin, C ookeville
Linda Brewer , Florence
Karen Gurley, Jackson

Marie Threadgill , Wildersville

Angelica Haynes, Humboldt
Julia Rankin, Dyersburg
Cindi Byrd, Jackson

Name, City
Blake Gallimore , Martin
Brent Bueche, Maryville
Matt Joiner, Milan
Matthew Johnston, Humboldt
Jeff Stracener, Soddy Daisy
David Bullion, Paris
Arthur Priddy, Jackson
Jesse Roland, Jackson
Brent Simpson
bryce hamilton, Tullahoma
Steve Troxel, Jackson
Steven Davenport, Hermitage
Bob Shumake, Martin
Steve Neibergall, Murfreesboro
Guy Giles, Knoxville
Mark Wilhaucks , Three Way
Dennis Green, Lawrenceburg
Karl Studtmann, Jackson
David Bradshaw, Hopkinsville

31
61
50
53
62
47
32
77
40
74
26
42
64
40
33
19
59
53
11

9
63
11
10
10
62
63
65
44
44

9
41
49
41
38
40
45
50
70
75
62
82
29
40
45

Age
48
62
50
44
67
45
53
41
41
46
64
54
57
62
72
61
55
60
49

142
145
146
147
151
152
154
155
156
159
160
161
164
167
168
169
171
172
174
175
176
178
181
182
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
205
206
213

Overall Place

3

8
10
12
14
16
20
21
26
28
34
35
39
40
41
43
44
48
52

714
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Female Masters

Place
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1:

27
27
28
28
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
33:
33:
33:
34
34
34
35:
35:
36:
36:
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
39:
40
42
43:
44
46:
47
47
47
56:
56:
59:
59:
59:
07

Time
23:
24
25:
25:
26:
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28

:36
:53
:49
:52

00
22
25
31
40

:08
143
:12
: 45
:54
:46
:55

17
23
59

:23
147
:52

14
31
32
39

:02
:06
:07
:19
:20
:33
:58
122
:32

35

:33
:25

56

144

58

:01
:02
:57

15
20
08
22
22

142

59

127

11
50
50

:11
141
:49
:54
147
:48
:50
:52
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Pace
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:53.
:58.
:16.
:17.
:20.
:27.
:28.
:29.
:33.
:41.
:53.
:02.
:13.
:16.
:33.
:35.
142,
144,
:56.
:04.
:11.
:13.
:20.
:25.
:45.
:47.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:00.
:01.
:05.
:13.
:20.
:24.
:44.
:03.
:39.
:08.
:23.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:25.
:06.
:07.
:02.
:06.
:06.
:47.

:43.
:52.
:06.
:18.
:38.
144,
:54.
:57.
:58.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:17.
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660
438
400
189
675
497
496
391
169
166
395
290
384
390
412

24

82
115
177
366
393
387
435
198
690
492

93
167
193
296
352
687
178
676
686
439
287
171
689
653
123
162
682
649
659
280
179

12

19
294

Bib#
650
679
485
197
403
664
76
433
199
658
488
284
668

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Derek Stracener, Muscle Shoals

James Oglesby , Jackson
John McGee, Lebanon

Ronnie Cartwright, Rising Fawn

Paul Vondohlen, Ashland City
Robin Robbins, MILAN

Tim Reed, Huntingdon
Alexander Leithner, Nashville
Keith Tucker

Josh Brewer

Mike Lowrance , Lexington
Joe Fussell, Brentwood
Robert Kelly , Jackson
Jeremy Lawson, Lexington
Rudy Meeks , Jackson

Steven Adams, Brownsville
Mike Bell, Medina

Jeremy Blankenship, Beech bluff

William Barrow

Tony Holland, Jacks Creek
david Lott, mckenzie
Geoffrey LaHaie, Jackson
Larry Nelson, Hixson

Kem Cruse, Pocahontas
Daniel Armstrong

Ron Puterbaugh, Jackson
Tim Phillips

Grant Cooper

Jeremy Cook, Henderson
Gerald Goodwin, C ookeville
Johnny Hawkins, Huntingdon
David Wood, Atwood

Roy Johnson

Stan Walker, Muscle Shoals
John Williams, Kingston
Tom Orr, Brownsville

Steven Flack, Jackson

James Cannon, jackson
Steven Murchison

David Sharp, Murfreesboro
True Goins

Bryan Byrd, Jackson

Robert Whitley, Rutherford
Timothy Sager, Murfreesboro
Tommy Stine, Corinth

danny duncan, Bethel Springs
Chad Carlson, Jackson

Ivan Adames, Clarksville
Hector Adames , Clarksville
Jim Galloway, WOODLAWN

Name, City
Katrina Schenk, Shelbyville
April Webb, Jackson
Randa Pratt, Humboldt
Paula Crossett, Huntingdon
Jenn McGillivray, Jackson
Leslie Studtmann, Jackson
Robin Belew, Huntingdon
Emily Murray, Jackson
Sharon Cruse , Pocahontas
Renee Smith, Jackson
Melissa Price, Jackson
Lisa Evans, Jackson
Amy Thompson, Jackson

53
59
42
67
71
69
43
65
70
46
51
76
52
44
72
46
55
43
40
69
61
54
79
59
40
60
47
40
46
73
69
71
61
72
74
65
49
43
51
60
48
40
69
57
78
70
43
71
68
60

Age
41
46
48
56
53
40
58
47
56
45
55
64
47

53

56

65

68

70

71

72

73

74

77

81

86

92

93

99
100
105
107
112
116
118
122
124
126
133
135
136
137
138
140
141
143
144
148
149
153
157
162
170
173
177
179
180
184
208
209
210
211
212
215

Overall Place

27
29
33
37
45
47
54
55
57
63
64
67
69

8/14
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14 29:41 9:33.4
15 30:14 9:43.9
16 30:18 9:45.0
17 30:18 9:45.1
18 31:05 10:00.3
19 31:15 10:03.6
20 31:25 10:06.9
21 31:41 10:12.0
22 31:43 10:12.4
23 32:06 10:19.9
24 32:41 10:31.2
25 33:05 10:39.0
26 33:18 10:42.9
27 33:32 10:47.5
28 33:51 10:53.8
29 34:14 11:01.2
30 34:46 11:11.3
31 34:48 11:12.0
32 35:17 11:21.4
33 35:42 11:29.6
34 35:45 11:30.3
35 35:56 11:33.9
36 36:31 11:45.1
37 38:04 12:15.2
38 38:07 12:16.1
39 38:17 12:19.3
40 39:17 12:38.6
41 39:29 12:42.7
42 40:21 12:59.1
43 40:31 13:02.4
44 41:26 13:20.1
45 42:17 13:36.7
46 42:39 13:43.6
47 43:11 13:54.0
48 44:28 14:18.9
49 44:44 14:23.8
50 46:12 14:52.2
51 47:56 15:25.8
52 48:04 15:28.1
53 48:37 15:39.0
54 48:41 15:40.2
55 48:44 15:41.3
56 49:06 15:48.4
57 49:23 15:53.8
58 49:24 15:53.9
59 50:48 16:21.1
60 51:22 16:32.0
61 51:22 16:32.1
62 51:35 16:36.2
63 51:47 16:40.1
64 51:49 16:40.8
65 51:50 16:40.9
66 54:08 17:25.3
67 59:59 19:18.2

AMMale Grandmaster

Place Time Pace
1 19:17 6:12.3

A Female Grandmaster

Place Time Pace
1 25:50 8:18.8

281
655
191

23
394
158

61
153
396
227
116
298
367
279
409
500
293
494
647
208
490
353
678
398

55
662
413
657
275
669
289
274
656
186
180
282
187
648
139
285
121
107
483
482
385
2717
365

84
297
131
347
670
493
163

Bib#
132

Bib#
197

AMale Senior Grandmaster
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Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Bonnie Elam, McKenzie
Kristy Shumake , Martin
Danielle Cook, Henderson
JoAnn Adames , Clarksville
Elizabeth Lott, mckenzie
Jennifer Holmes

Carla Simmons

kay Butterfield, Finger
Lauren Magee, Jackson

Julie Davenport, Hermitage
Kelli Bonifer, Jackson

Jaime Grammer, Jackson

Paige Hopper, Jackson

Denise Dudley, Clarksville
Erin McGuire , Madison
Cheryl Robish-Roberts , Jackson
Dorothy Galloway, Woodlawn
Darla Reed, Huntingdon
Rebecca Roland, Jackson
Gretchen Dahle, Nashville
Jill Proctor, Jackson
Connie Haxby, Lebanon
Amelia Wallace, Clarksville
Corinne Massey, McLemoresville
Angie Purcell

Regina Stracener, Muscle Shoals
Francie Mello, JACKSON
Angie Smith, Medina

Lynda DePaulis, Hermitage
Ruth Thompson, Dickson
Helen Fussell, Brentwood
Anna Dempton, Jacks Creek
Lee Simmons, Buena Vista
Elizabeth Carlsson, Jackson
Nancy Johnson

Kellee Etghayi, Jackson
Carla Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Melissa Sager, Murfreesboro
Donna Burns , Brownsville
Mary Kay Fisher, Clarksville
Amber McDonald

Bethany Phillips

Beth Powers, Jackson

Ginger Pipkin, Jackson
Ginger King, Jackson

Ryan Diffee, Pinson
KeevyAnn Hight, Lebanon
Dolores Betz , Lebanon

Peggy Goodwin, C ookeville
Linda Brewer , Florence
Karen Gurley, Jackson

Marie Threadgill , Wildersville
Julia Rankin, Dyersburg
Cindi Byrd, Jackson

Name, City
Brent Bueche, Maryville

Name, City
Paula Crossett, Huntingdon

59
47
47
65
62
44
48
59
43
52
55
44
48
71
73
55
61
46
40
52
42
47
82
61
50
53
62
47
77
40
74
42
64
40
59
53
63
62
63
65
44
44
41
49
41
40
45
50
70
75
62
82
40
45

Age
62

Age
56

75

78

79

80

85

87

88

90

91

96

98
103
106
108
110
115
117
119
125
127
128
129
132
145
146
147
151
152
155
156
159
161
164
167
171
172
176
183
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
206
213

Overall Place

8

Overall Place

37

9/14



1/6/24, 2:06 PM

Place
1

“Female Senior Grandmaster

Time
21:

34

Place Time
1 28:50
M12 & Under
Place Time
1 30:58
2 36:35
3 37:17
4 51:50
5 55:08
6 1:00:43
F12 & Under
Place Time
1 30:01
2 33:00
3 44:51
4 45:04
5 47:00
6 47:18
7 47:45
8 49:06
M13-19
Place Time
1 18:09
2 20:57
3 22:04
4 23:30
5 28:35
6 28:40
7 31:26
8 38:51
9 43:04
10 50:34
F13-19
Place Time
1 23:38
2 25:53
3 28:41
4 28:50
5 43:56
M20-29
Place Time
1 19:07
2 21:37
3 31:59
4 34:09
5 34:10
6 40:33
7 42:43
F20-29

Pace
6:56.4

Pace
9:16.9

Pace

11
12

16:

17

19:

:57.
:46.
:00.
41.
144,
32.

Pace

10
14
14

15:
15:
15:
15:

:39.
:37.
:26.
:30.
07.
13.
22.
48.

Pace

O VW dd o U

10
12

13:
16:

:50.
:44.
:06.
:33.
:12.
:13.
:07.
:30.
51.
16.

Pace

:36.
:19.
:13.
:16.
:08.

Pace

10:

10
10

13:
13:

:09.
:57.
17.
:59.
:59.
03.
44.

N0 O R gV

W Rk U WOoONDNM L

= J 0o v L NJo Wb R VR 394

N O Ul N

Bib#
661

Bib#
284

Bib#
145
427
165
684
184
175

Bib#
192
299
685
425
161
356
276
484

Bib#
699
111
696
691
195
672
64
172
185
183

Bib#
291
200
694
495
203

Bib#
389
695
190
106
68
286
392

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Name, City
Jeff Stracener, Soddy Daisy

Name, City
Lisa Evans, Jackson

Name, City
Wyatt Coffman
McCoy Merrick, McKenzie
Colby Johnson
Bennett Wilhite, Dresden
Gideon Carlson, Jackson
Asher Carlson, Jackson

Name, City
Hannah Cook, Henderson
Taylor Grammer, Jackson
Nella Wilhite, Dresden
Maggie Nell Merrick, McKenzie
Anna Leigh Byrd, Jackson
Ellie Haynes, Humboldt
Kaydee Diffee, Pinson
Lucy Powers, Jackson

Name, City
Slayden Hosford
Cole Chafin
Carson Brownlow
Grey Armstrong
Matthew Cook, Henderson
Davis Tullos, Humboldt
Landon Simmons
Layne Cannon, jackson
Isaiah Carlson, Jackson
Elijah Carlson, Jackson

Name, City
Jillien Gallimore, Martin
Avery Dahle, Nashville
Annabelle Lovell
Lila Reed, Huntingdon
Bella Dahle, Nashville

Name, City
Bobby Larkins, Huntingdon
Anthony Hall
Titus Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Garrett Blankenship, Jackson
Cameron Maners
Parker Flack, Jackson
Kaelan Lester, Jackson

Age
67

Age
64

Age
12
12
11

o o J

Age
11
11
11

11
10
10

Age
15
17
13
14
15
13
14
18
15
13

Age
13
17
15
14
19

Age
27
26
28
21
21
21
29

Overall Place
14

Overall Place
67

Overall Place
82
134
139
203
207
214

Overall Place
76
102
174
175
178
181
182
189

Overall Place

2
11
18
24
59
60
89
150
166
195

Overall Place
25
38
61
66
169

Overall Place

7

15

94
113
114
158
165
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1/6/24, 2:06 PM

Place Time
1 27
2 28
3 32
4 33:
5 34
6 36:
7 41
8 51
M30-39
Place Time
- 18
1 18
2 18
3 19:
4 19:
5 21
6 21
7 22
8 23:
9 24
10 25:
11 27
12 31
13 33:
14 35:
15 35:
16 42
17 49:
18 51
F30-39
Place Time
- 23
1 24
2 25:
3 26:
4 26:
5 27
6 28
7 31
8 32
9 32
10 33:
11 34
12 37
13 40
14 43:
15 49:
M40-49
Place Time
1 18
2 21
3 21
4 23:
5 23:
6 24
7 27
8 28
9 29:
10 30
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:28
:17
:09

11

:52

23

:39
:53

:02
:30
:55

03
49

127
: 57
:05

18

: 45

48

:31
:02

38
00
58

:26

29

:52

:16
:39

06
21
52

:20
:41
:02
:05
:56

54

:51
:28
:12

47
29

:25
:14
:53

12
46

:19
:34
:49

25

:08

Pace

10
10

11:

11

13:
16:

:50.
:06.
:20.
:40.
13.
142,
24.
41.
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:29.
:56.
:04.
:28.
:38.
:48.
:13.
:59.
:19.
:35.
:54.
:13.
:03.
:56.
:05.
:55.
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Bib#
56
440
349
499
388
673
174
355

Bib#
194
278
164
693
25
371
63
431
697
288
54
436
487
652
498
667
397
399
173

Bib#
698
168
283
479
665
176
680
486
666
196
432
188
360
386
651
410

Bib#
292
374
133
646
57
348
126
400
496
166

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Name, City
Jacey Purcell
Ellie Parrett, Milan
Grace Hawkins, Huntingdon
Sierra Robertson , Selmer
Rachel LaHaie, Memphis
Kelsey Turner, Atwood
Jazmine Cardoza, Humboldt
Angelica Haynes, Humboldt

Name, City
Matthew Cook, Lebanon
Ricky Dorris, Jackson
Casey Johnson
Ryan Delaney
Scotty Adkison, Lexington
Bob Ingalls, Medina
Adam Bailey, Milan
Raymond Morrow, Waynesboro
Jay Hosford
Blake Fondren, Jackson
Mario Aguilar, Humboldt
Bryant Newell, Jackson
Lucas Presley, Jackson
Brett Shannon, Rives
Justin Robertson , Selmer
Channing Taylor , Medina
Anthony Marquez, jackson
Austin McDowell, Jackson
Matt Merrick

Name, City
Nicole Hosford
Jessica Cooper
Jena Eubanks, Humboldt
Marissa Peeler, Martin
Lakin Taylor, Medina
Clara Barrow
Cassie White, Martin
Jordan Presley, Jackson
Carli Taylor , Nashville
Lydia Crist, Antioch
Samantha Morrow, Waynesboro
Julie Cartwright, Jackson
Rachel Hicks , Jackson
Anna-Lee Kingry, Alamo
Lindsey Schoonover, Trenton
Brooke McMaster, Jackson

Name, City
Blake Gallimore , Martin
Matthew Johnston, Humboldt
David Bullion, Paris
Jesse Roland, Jackson
Brent Simpson
bryce hamilton, Tullahoma
David Bradshaw, Hopkinsville
John McGee, Lebanon
Tim Reed, Huntingdon
Josh Brewer

Age
20
28
29
29
24
29
26
29

Age
37
31
37
34
37
34
33
36
36
36
30
36
36
32
32
35
31
31
39

Age
35
34
35
31
36
36
30
31
35
35
39
36
31
32
33
38

Age
48
44
45
41
41
46
49
42
43
46

Overall Place

50
58
97
104
121
131
160
205

Overall Place

1

o o U

13
17
19
23
31
36
51
84
109
123
130
163
193
204

Overall Place

22
30
32
42
46
49
62
83
95
101
111
120
142
154
168
194

Overall Place

3
12
16
21
26
28
52
65
72
77
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

F40-49

Place
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31
32

37
37
37
40
42

47

Time

23:
127
25:
:11
:49
147
:52
:14
:18
:15
:25
143
33:
33:
148
35:
35:
35:
39:
:31
:17

24

27
27
28
28
30
30
31
31
31

34

40
42

43:
:41
144
49:
49:
49:
148
122
:08
59:

48
48

50
51
54

Time
19:
23:
25:
25:
26:

:36

:53

:43

:45

33:

:52

35:

43:

: 57

27
27
30
31

34

47

:54
:55
33:
33:
36:
:02
:06
:07
:33
:25
46:
:01
59:

23
59
32

58

08

59

11

05
18

17
45
56
29

11

06
23
24

59

51
06
41
56
43

17

31
56

10:

10
10
10
11
11
11
11

13:
13:
15:
15:
19:

16.
:35.
:44.
:56.
:45.
:55.
:56.
:56.
03.
39.
07.
07.
02.
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390

24
115
177
690

93
167
193
287
171
123
162
179

Bib#
650
679
485
664
433
658
668
655
191
158
61
396
298
367
494
647
490
353
657
669
274
186
121
107
483
482
385
277
365
493
163

Bib#
376
489
273
654
300
660
438
395
384
82
387
198
689
649

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Jeremy Lawson, Lexington
Steven Adams, Brownsville
Jeremy Blankenship, Beech bluff
William Barrow

Daniel Armstrong

Tim Phillips

Grant Cooper

Jeremy Cook, Henderson
Steven Flack, Jackson
James Cannon, jackson
True Goins

Bryan Byrd, Jackson

Chad Carlson, Jackson

Name, City
Katrina Schenk, Shelbyville
April Webb, Jackson
Randa Pratt, Humboldt
Leslie Studtmann, Jackson
Emily Murray, Jackson
Renee Smith, Jackson
Amy Thompson, Jackson
Kristy Shumake , Martin
Danielle Cook, Henderson
Jennifer Holmes
Carla Simmons
Lauren Magee, Jackson
Jaime Grammer, Jackson
Paige Hopper, Jackson
Darla Reed, Huntingdon
Rebecca Roland, Jackson
Jill Proctor, Jackson
Connie Haxby, Lebanon
Angie Smith, Medina
Ruth Thompson, Dickson
Anna Dempton, Jacks Creek
Elizabeth Carlsson, Jackson
Amber McDonald
Bethany Phillips
Beth Powers, Jackson
Ginger Pipkin, Jackson
Ginger King, Jackson
Ryan Diffee, Pinson
KeevyAnn Hight, Lebanon
Julia Rankin, Dyersburg
Cindi Byrd, Jackson

Name, City
Matt Joiner, Milan
Arthur Priddy, Jackson
Steven Davenport, Hermitage
Bob Shumake, Martin
Dennis Green, Lawrenceburg
Derek Stracener, Muscle Shoals
James Oglesby , Jackson
Mike Lowrance , Lexington
Robert Kelly , Jackson
Mike Bell, Medina
Geoffrey LaHaie, Jackson
Kem Cruse, Pocahontas
Steven Murchison
Timothy Sager, Murfreesboro

44
46
43
40
40
47
40
46
49
43
48
40
43

Age
41
46
48
40
47
45
47
47
47
44
48
43
44
48
46
40
42
47
47
40
42
40
44
44
41
49
41
40
45
40
45

Age
50
53
54
57
55
53
59
51
52
55
54
59
51
57

93
100
107
112
133
136
137
138
157
162
177
179
210

Overall Place

27
29
33
47
55
63
69
78
79
87
88
91
103
106
119
125
128
129
152
156
161
167
187
188
190
191
192
196
197
206
213

Overall Place

10
20
35
39
44
53
56
81
92
105
122
126
170
184
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F50-59

Place Time
1 26:50
2 27:41
3 27:54
4 28:48
5 29:41
6 31:41
7 32:06
8 32:41
9 34:14
10 35:42
11 38:07
12 38:17
13 44:28
14 44:44
15 51:22

M60-69

Place Time
1 25:18
2 26:12
3 26:26
4 27:11
5 28:52
6 29:22
7 29:31
8 34:23
9 34:47
10 36:39
11 37:20
12 37:58
13 39:35
14 44:44
15 47:02
16 59:22
17 1:07:42

F60-69

Place Time
1 30:18
2 31:05
3 34:46
4 38:04
5 39:17
6 42:39
7 46:12
8 47:56
9 48:04
10 48:37
11 51:49

M70 & Over

Place Time
1 26:19
2 29:00
3 29:40
4 31:12
5 32:46
6 35:14
7 37:19
8 37:33
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Pace

© OV W o

10:
10:

10
11
11

12:
12:
14:

14

16:

:38.
:54.
:58.
:16.
:33.
12.
19.
:31.
:01.
:29.
16.
19.
18.
:23.
32.

Pace

O VW YW m 0w o

11

11:

11
12

12:

12
14

15:
19:

21

:08.
:25.
:30.
:45.
:17.
:27.
:29.
:04.
11.
:47.
:01.
13.
:44.
:23.
08.
06.
:47.

Pace

10

11:
12:

12

13:

14

15:
15:
15:
16:

:45.
:00.
11.
15.
:38.
43.
:52.
25.
28.
39.
40.

Pace

8

9:
9:

10
10
11
12
12

:28.
20.
33.
:02.
:33.
:20.
:00.
:05.
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Bib#
403
76
199
488
281
153
227
116
500
208
55
662
180
282
84

Bib#
671
434
683
663
189
497
391
366
393
492
352
178
439
653
682
19
294

Bib#
23
394
293
398
413
656
187
648
139
285
347

Bib#
295
675
169
290
412
435
296
687

Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Name, City
Jenn McGillivray, Jackson
Robin Belew, Huntingdon
Sharon Cruse , Pocahontas
Melissa Price, Jackson
Bonnie Elam, McKenzie
kay Butterfield, Finger
Julie Davenport, Hermitage
Kelli Bonifer, Jackson

Cheryl Robish-Roberts , Jackson

Gretchen Dahle, Nashville
Angie Purcell

Regina Stracener, Muscle Shoals
Nancy Johnson

Kellee Etghayi, Jackson
Dolores Betz , Lebanon

Name, City
Steve Troxel, Jackson
Steve Neibergall, Murfreesboro
Mark Wilhaucks , Three Way
Karl Studtmann, Jackson
Ronnie Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Robin Robbins, MILAN
Alexander Leithner, Nashville
Tony Holland, Jacks Creek
david Lott, mckenzie
Ron Puterbaugh, Jackson
Johnny Hawkins, Huntingdon
Roy Johnson
Tom Orr, Brownsville
David Sharp, Murfreesboro
Robert Whitley, Rutherford
Hector Adames , Clarksville
Jim Galloway, WOODLAWN

Name, City
JoAnn Adames , Clarksville
Elizabeth Lott, mckenzie
Dorothy Galloway, Woodlawn
Corinne Massey, McLemoresville
Francie Mello, JACKSON
Lee Simmons, Buena Vista
Carla Cartwright, Rising Fawn
Melissa Sager, Murfreesboro
Donna Burns , Brownsville
Mary Kay Fisher, Clarksville
Karen Gurley, Jackson

Name, City
Guy Giles, Knoxville
Paul Vondohlen, Ashland City
Keith Tucker
Joe Fussell, Brentwood
Rudy Meeks , Jackson
Larry Nelson, Hixson
Gerald Goodwin, C ookeville
David Wood, Atwood

Age
53
58
56
55
59
59
52
55
55
52
50
53
59
53
50

Age
64
62
61
60
67
69
65
69
61
60
69
61
65
60
69
68
60

Age
65
62
61
61
62
64
63
62
63
65
62

Age
72
71
70
76
72
79
73
71

Overall Place

45
54
57
64
75
920
96
98
115
127
146
147
171
172
198

Overall Place

34
40
43
48
68
71
73
116
118
135
141
144
153
173
180
212
215

Overall Place

80

85
117
145
151
l64
176
183
185
186
201

Overall Place

41
70
74
86
99
124
140
143
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9 38:
10 38:
11 56:
12 56:
13 59:
F70 & Over
Place Time
1 33:
2 33:
3 36:
4 40
5 41
6 51
7 51
8 51

file:///C:/Users/danny/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/NIWM3OPP/mtb.html

22
32
15
20
22

32
51
31

:21
126
:35
147
:50

12:
12:
18:
18:
19:

20.
24.
06.
07.
06.

Pace

10
10
11
12

13:
16:
16:
16:

:47.
:53.
:45.
:59.
20.
36.
40.
40.
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676
686
659
280

12

Bib#
279
409
678
275
289
297
131
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Middle Fork Bottoms Preliminary Results

Stan Walker, Muscle Shoals 72
John Williams, Kingston 74
Tommy Stine, Corinth 78
danny duncan, Bethel Springs 70
Ivan Adames, Clarksville 71
Name, City Age
Denise Dudley, Clarksville 71
Erin McGuire , Madison 73
Amelia Wallace, Clarksville 82
Lynda DePaulis, Hermitage 77
Helen Fussell, Brentwood 74
Peggy Goodwin, C ookeville 70
Linda Brewer , Florence 75
Marie Threadgill , Wildersville 82
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Overall Place

108
110
132
155
159
199
200
202

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android

from Stevens Creek Software
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